



agrees that by sending our fiber to representatives of The North American Suri Company, that The North American Suri Company will become the sole owner of that fiber. Upon turning over our fiber to The North American Suri Company, we will receive payment for that fiber at some later date, as determined by The North American Suri Company. We understand that The North American Suri Company reserves the right to not pay for fiber that cannot be readily re-sold or turned into a viable end product. We also understand that The North American Suri Company may elect to keep that fiber for future product development.

\_\_\_\_\_\_ acknowledges that it has read the fleece standards set forth by The North American Suri Company and believes its fiber to meet those standards.

Date:	
Farm Name:	
Signature of owner:	